
Direction: Chermside Interchange

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

353 bus Time Schedule
Chermside Interchange Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:57 - 16:27

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 07:05 - 19:20

Wednesday 07:05 - 19:20

Thursday 07:05 - 19:20

Friday 07:05 - 19:20

Saturday 08:27 - 16:27

353 bus Info
Direction: Chermside Interchange
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

The 353 bus line (Chermside - City Via Mcdowall) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chermside Interchange: 07:05 - 19:20(2) Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St: 05:40 - 18:15(3) Mcdowall,
Hamilton Rd: 14:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 353 bus station near you and find out when is the next 353 bus arriving.

353 bus time schedule & line map

Chermside - City Via Mcdowall Get The App353

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St

Eagle St App Eagle Lane (Stop 63)

Queen Street Stop 66 Near Adelaide St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 Near Gotha St

Brunswick Street Stop 212

Brunswick St at St Pauls Terrace, Stop 5

Brunswick St at Water Street, Stop 6

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, Stop 7

RBWH Station, Platform 2

Northey St Near Allom St

Green Tce at Downey Park, Stop 13a

Green Tce at Table Tennis Complex, Stop 14

Green Tce Near Newmarket Rd, Stop 15

Newmarket Rd at Oakwal Lane, Stop 16

Newmarket Rd at Granville Street, Stop 17

Newmarket Rd at Wilston Station, Stop 18

Lamont Rd at Abuklea Street, Stop 19

Lamont Rd at Ruth Street, Stop 20/21

Montpelier St at Vale Street, Stop 22

Montpelier St at Inglis Street, Stop 23

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/908169/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall
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Montpelier St at Thomas Street, Stop 24

Thomas St at Primrose Street, Stop 24a

Thomas St at Grange, Stop 25/26

Grange Rd at Myrtle Street, Stop 26

Grange Rd at Raymont Road, Stop 27

Webster Rd at Wulfrunian, Stop 28

Webster Rd at Lindley Street, Stop 29

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Clifford St Near Stafford Rd, Stop 30

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Stafford Rd at Willowie Street, Stop 30a

Stafford Rd Near Windorah Street, Stop 31

Stafford Rd at Victor Street, Stop 32

Stafford Rd at Shand Street, Stop 33

Stafford Rd at Macnaughton Street, Stop 34

Stafford Rd at Cockle Street, Stop 35

Kidgell St at Midson Street, Stop 36

Kidgell St at Boles Street, Stop 37

Armfield St at Kidgell Street, Stop 38

Armfield St at Ferricks Street, Stop 39

Trouts Rd at Trouts - Redwood, Stop 40

Trouts Rd at Redgrave Street, Stop 41

Trouts Rd at Disney Street, Stop 42

Trouts Rd at Flockton Street, Stop 43

Parton St at Costello Place, Stop 44

Rode Rd at Cilento Street, Stop 44a

Rode Rd at Trouts Road

Rode Rd at Voigt Street, Stop 46

Brynner St at Macnee Street, Stop 48

Hoffman St at Brynner St, Stop 49

Hoffman St at Ifield St, Stop 48

Ifield St at Brando Street, Stop 47

Rode Rd at Voigt Street, Stop 46

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/908169/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall


Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near
Edward St

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

353 bus Time Schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St Route
Timetable:

Sunday 07:59 - 15:29

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 05:40 - 18:15

Wednesday 05:40 - 18:15

Thursday 05:40 - 18:15

Friday 05:40 - 18:15

Saturday 07:35 - 15:35

353 bus Info
Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

Rode Rd at Mcdowall Near Metro St

Beckett Rd at Mcdowall North

Hamilton Rd at Paramount Circuit, Stop 47

Hamilton Rd at Trouts Rd, Stop 46

Hamilton Rd at Backford Street, Stop 45

Hamilton Rd at Delan Street, Stop 44a

Hamilton Rd at Maundrell Tce, Stop 43a

Hamilton Rd at Pullford St, Stop 42/41

Hamilton Rd at Birra Street, Stop 40

Hamilton Rd at Farnell Street, Stop 39

Chermside Interchange

Chermside Shopping Centre Interchange D

Hamilton Rd at Farnell Street, Stop 39

Hamilton Rd at Birra Street, Stop 40

Hamilton Rd at Pullford St, Stop 41/42

Hamilton Rd at Delan Street, Stop 44a

Hamilton Rd at Backford Street, Stop 45

Hamilton Rd at Trouts Rd, Stop 46

Beckett Rd at Mcdowall Village

Beckett Rd at Mcdowall North Near Savalas St

Rode Rd Near Pleshette Pl

Rode Rd at Mcdowall Near Brynner St

Brynner St at Macnee Street, Stop 48

Hoffman St at Brynner St, Stop 49

Hoffman St at Ifield St, Stop 48

Ifield St at Brando Street, Stop 47

Rode Rd at Trouts Road

Rode Rd Near Cilento St, Stop 44a

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/5053224/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall


Parton St at Costello Place, Stop 44

Trouts Rd at Flockton St, Stop 43

Trouts Rd at Disney Street, Stop 42

Trouts Rd at Redgrave Street, Stop 41

Trouts Rd at Redwood St, Stop 40

Armfield St at Ferricks Street, Stop 39

Kidgell St Near Bertram St, Stop 38

Kidgell St at Boles Street, Stop 37

Kidgell St at Midson Street, Stop 36

Midson St at Ogden Street, Stop 35

Stafford Rd at Macnaughton Street, Stop 34

Stafford Rd at Shand Street, Stop 33

Stafford Rd at Victor Street, Stop 32

Stafford Rd at Windorah Street, Stop 31

Stafford Rd at Willowie Street, Stop 30a

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Clifford St Near Stafford Rd, Stop 30

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Webster Rd at Sayers Street, Stop 30

Webster Rd at Lindley Street, Stop 29

Webster Rd at Wulfrunian, Stop 28

Grange Rd at Raymont Road, Stop 27

Grange Rd at Myrtle Street, Stop 26

Grange Rd at Grange - Days, Stop 25b

Thomas St at Grange Near Carberry St

Thomas St Near Montpelier St, Stop 24

Montpelier St at Inglis Street, Stop 23

Montpelier St at Vale Street, Stop 22

Lamont Rd at Ruth Street, Stop 20

Lamont Rd at Abuklea Street, Stop 19

Newmarket Rd at Wilston Station, Stop 18

Newmarket Rd at Granville Street, Stop 17

Newmarket Rd at Oakwal Lane, Stop 16

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/5053224/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall


Direction: Mcdowall, Hamilton Rd

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

353 bus Time Schedule
Mcdowall, Hamilton Rd Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 14:30

Wednesday 14:30

Thursday 14:30

Friday 14:30

Saturday Not Operational

353 bus Info
Direction: Mcdowall, Hamilton Rd
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 48 min
Line Summary:

Green Tce Near Newmarket Rd, Stop 15

Green Tce at Table Tennis Complex, Stop 14

Northey St Near Allom St, Stop 12

RBWH Station, Platform 1

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, Stop 7

Brunswick St at Water Street, Stop 6

Gotha Street Stop 231 Near Wickham St

Ann Street Stop 5 at Orient Hotel

Ann Street Stop 8

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 Near Edward St

Eagle St App Eagle Lane (Stop 63)

Queen Street Stop 66 Near Adelaide St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 Near Gotha St

Brunswick Street Stop 212

Brunswick St at St Pauls Terrace, Stop 5

Brunswick St at Water Street, Stop 6

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, Stop 7

RBWH Station, Platform 2

Northey St Near Allom St

Green Tce at Downey Park, Stop 13a

Green Tce at Table Tennis Complex, Stop 14

Green Tce Near Newmarket Rd, Stop 15

Newmarket Rd at Oakwal Lane, Stop 16

Newmarket Rd at Granville Street, Stop 17

Newmarket Rd at Wilston Station, Stop 18

Lamont Rd at Abuklea Street, Stop 19

Lamont Rd at Ruth Street, Stop 20/21

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/3706464/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall


Montpelier St at Vale Street, Stop 22

Montpelier St at Inglis Street, Stop 23

Montpelier St at Thomas Street, Stop 24

Thomas St at Primrose Street, Stop 24a

Thomas St at Grange, Stop 25/26

Grange Rd at Myrtle Street, Stop 26

Grange Rd at Raymont Road, Stop 27

Webster Rd at Wulfrunian, Stop 28

Webster Rd at Lindley Street, Stop 29

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Clifford St Near Stafford Rd, Stop 30

Stafford Rd at Webster Rd, Stop 30

Stafford Rd at Willowie Street, Stop 30a

Stafford Rd Near Windorah Street, Stop 31

Stafford Rd at Victor Street, Stop 32

Stafford Rd at Shand Street, Stop 33

Stafford Rd at Macnaughton Street, Stop 34

Stafford Rd at Cockle Street, Stop 35

Kidgell St at Midson Street, Stop 36

Kidgell St at Boles Street, Stop 37

Armfield St at Kidgell Street, Stop 38

Armfield St at Ferricks Street, Stop 39

Trouts Rd at Trouts - Redwood, Stop 40

Trouts Rd at Redgrave Street, Stop 41

Trouts Rd at Disney Street, Stop 42

Trouts Rd at Flockton Street, Stop 43

Parton St at Costello Place, Stop 44

Rode Rd at Cilento Street, Stop 44a

Rode Rd at Trouts Road

Rode Rd at Voigt Street, Stop 46

Brynner St at Macnee Street, Stop 48

Hoffman St at Brynner St, Stop 49

Hoffman St at Ifield St, Stop 48

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/353/218099/3706464/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218099&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chermside%20-%20City%20Via%20Mcdowall


353 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Ifield St at Brando Street, Stop 47

Rode Rd at Voigt Street, Stop 46

Rode Rd at Mcdowall Near Metro St

Beckett Rd at Mcdowall North

Hamilton Rd at Paramount Circuit, Stop 47
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